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2021 UT 4A Womens OBS - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021

Results

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached SR1 Romprey, Caitlin M 1:58.92  2:00.01

1:58.92 (31.69)1:27.23 (30.84)56.39 (29.70)26.69

Unattached2 Coats, Kaylee R 2:01.57  2:01.54
2:01.57 (32.56)1:29.01 (31.47)57.54 (30.21)27.33

Unattached SR3 Dean, Allison M 2:02.95  2:03.54
2:02.95 (31.41)1:31.54 (31.46)1:00.08 (31.02)29.06

Unattached SR4 Hansen, Mykela M 2:04.71  2:05.85
2:04.71 (31.78)1:32.93 (32.78)1:00.15 (31.59)28.56

Unattached JR5 Bassett, Lauren T 2:04.98  2:07.23
2:04.98 (33.18)1:31.80 (32.17)59.63 (31.04)28.59

Unattached JR6 Legler, Ellie M 2:06.26  2:06.98
2:06.26 (32.19)1:34.07 (32.94)1:01.13 (31.72)29.41

Unattached SO8 Powell, Navie 2:07.70  2:07.80
2:07.70 (34.55)1:33.15 (33.75)59.40 (31.04)28.36

B - Final
Unattached FR11 Rigby, Laura R 2:11.94  2:09.71

2:11.94 (32.73)1:39.21 (34.69)1:04.52 (34.05)30.47

Unattached 1012 Leishman, Emilee 2:12.13  2:15.31
2:12.13 (32.73)1:39.40 (34.88)1:04.52 (33.62)30.90

Unattached FR13 Henry, Madison L 2:13.08  2:12.03
2:13.08 (31.96)1:41.12 (35.59)1:05.53 (34.84)30.69

Unattached JR16 Daley, Adrina T 2:17.68  2:12.44
2:17.68 (35.69)1:41.99 (35.64)1:06.35 (35.00)31.35

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached SR1 Romprey, Caitlin M 2:00.01  2:00.60 q

2:00.01 (30.54)1:29.47 (31.23)58.24 (30.72)27.52

Unattached2 Coats, Kaylee R 2:01.54  2:02.50 q
2:01.54 (31.58)1:29.96 (31.27)58.69 (30.76)27.93

Unattached SR3 Dean, Allison M 2:03.54  2:04.80 q
2:03.54 (31.23)1:32.31 (31.75)1:00.56 (31.29)29.27

Unattached SR4 Hansen, Mykela M 2:05.85  2:02.35 q
2:05.85 (31.75)1:34.10 (32.87)1:01.23 (32.02)29.21

Unattached JR5 Legler, Ellie M 2:06.98  2:08.57 q
2:06.98 (32.75)1:34.23 (32.96)1:01.27 (31.46)29.81

Unattached JR6 Bassett, Lauren T 2:07.23  2:06.38 q
2:07.23 (32.90)1:34.33 (33.29)1:01.04 (32.06)28.98

Unattached SO8 Powell, Navie 2:07.80  2:08.89 q
2:07.80 (33.60)1:34.20 (33.28)1:00.92 (31.75)29.17

Unattached FR10 Rigby, Laura R 2:09.71  2:12.37 q
2:09.71 (32.79)1:36.92 (34.11)1:02.81 (32.74)30.07

Unattached FR13 Henry, Madison L 2:12.03  2:10.49 q
2:12.03 (33.47)1:38.56 (34.87)1:03.69 (33.36)30.33

Unattached JR14 Daley, Adrina T 2:12.44  2:10.54 q
2:12.44 (34.89)1:37.55 (34.63)1:02.92 (33.09)29.83

Unattached 1016 Leishman, Emilee 2:15.31  2:11.09 q
2:15.31 (34.37)1:40.94 (34.52)1:06.42 (34.89)31.53

Unattached SR21 Gibb, Rachel L 2:17.68  2:15.66
2:17.68 (34.36)1:43.32 (36.04)1:07.28 (35.17)32.11
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Results

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 121 Miller, Myra E 2:17.29  2:18.98

2:17.29 (33.10)1:44.19 (40.06)1:04.13 (34.45)29.68

Unattached SR2 Rigby, Hailey M 2:17.32  2:17.51
2:17.32 (31.26)1:46.06 (40.57)1:05.49 (35.90)29.59

Unattached SO3 Schwartz, Allie R 2:17.41  2:17.71
2:17.41 (32.40)1:45.01 (40.21)1:04.80 (35.15)29.65

Unattached 114 Jenkins, Olivia H 2:17.86  2:17.85
2:17.86 (31.05)1:46.81 (41.07)1:05.74 (36.01)29.73

Unattached5 Huebner, Mia C 2:19.56  2:19.49
2:19.56 (33.17)1:46.39 (40.26)1:06.13 (35.73)30.40

Unattached SO6 Olsen, Sarah E 2:22.05  2:22.23
2:22.05 (31.87)1:50.18 (43.43)1:06.75 (33.87)32.88

B - Final
Unattached 119 Child, Kennedy 2:28.12  2:28.69

2:28.12 (33.96)1:54.16 (44.30)1:09.86 (36.43)33.43

Unattached FR12 Leonard, Malacha M 2:30.55  2:30.06
2:30.55 (31.69)1:58.86 (47.82)1:11.04 (39.18)31.86

Unattached FR13 Jorgensen, Ashlyn 2:30.72  2:29.71
2:30.72 (34.18)1:56.54 (43.62)1:12.92 (38.23)34.69

Unattached JR14 Mecham, Jacey 2:30.76  2:28.04
2:30.76 (35.80)1:54.96 (46.09)1:08.87 (36.71)32.16

Unattached JR--- Andelin, Lucy DQ  2:32.11
DQ (35.61)1:57.88 (43.45)1:14.43 (40.20)34.23

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached SR1 Rigby, Hailey M 2:17.51  2:17.54 q

2:17.51 (32.69)1:44.82 (40.33)1:04.49 (34.90)29.59

Unattached SO2 Schwartz, Allie R 2:17.71  2:16.97 q
2:17.71 (33.66)1:44.05 (39.49)1:04.56 (35.36)29.20

Unattached 113 Jenkins, Olivia H 2:17.85  2:15.51 q
2:17.85 (31.54)1:46.31 (40.43)1:05.88 (36.32)29.56

Unattached 124 Miller, Myra E 2:18.98  2:27.22 q
Unattached5 Huebner, Mia C 2:19.49  2:19.77 q

2:19.49 (33.62)1:45.87 (39.75)1:06.12 (35.46)30.66

Unattached SO6 Olsen, Sarah E 2:22.23  2:22.03 q
2:22.23 (33.04)1:49.19 (44.65)1:04.54 (33.75)30.79

Unattached JR8 Mecham, Jacey 2:28.04  2:31.50 q
2:28.04 (34.45)1:53.59 (44.73)1:08.86 (37.69)31.17

Unattached 119 Child, Kennedy 2:28.69  2:31.58 q
2:28.69 (34.98)1:53.71 (45.24)1:08.47 (35.29)33.18

Unattached FR10 Jorgensen, Ashlyn 2:29.71  2:31.83 q
2:29.71 (35.05)1:54.66 (43.23)1:11.43 (37.56)33.87

Unattached FR11 Leonard, Malacha M 2:30.06  2:34.84 q
2:30.06 (32.08)1:57.98 (48.04)1:09.94 (38.65)31.29

Unattached JR14 Andelin, Lucy 2:32.11  2:33.08 q
2:32.11 (35.90)1:56.21 (42.53)1:13.68 (39.96)33.72

Unattached19 Reynolds, Kiley D 2:33.49  2:32.66
2:33.49 (36.81)1:56.68 (38.56)1:18.12 (43.51)34.61
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached JR21 Christensen, Kennedy J 2:36.11  2:34.59
2:36.11 (37.89)1:58.22 (45.26)1:12.96 (40.07)32.89

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached JR1 Eubanks, Carly M 24.96  25.02
Unattached SR2 Messinger, Kyleigh S 25.37  25.31
Unattached3 Corry, Rylie C 26.38  26.41
Unattached 115 Stratton, Abigail A 26.66  26.67
Unattached SO7 Messinger, Kensley K 26.74  26.79
Unattached 11--- Barber, Kylie DQ  25.20

B - Final
Unattached SO9 Brown, Emma E 26.46  27.07
Unattached SR12 Dunham, Maggie M 27.20  27.19
Unattached SO14 Caliendo, Ava 27.41  27.09
Unattached15 Taylor, Addison K 27.45  27.20
Unattached16 Davenport, Jessica R 27.61  27.35

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached JR1 Eubanks, Carly M 25.02  25.38 q
Unattached SR2 Messinger, Kyleigh S 25.31  25.64 q
Unattached3 Corry, Rylie C 26.41  26.26 q
Unattached 114 Jenkins, Olivia H 26.45  NT q
Unattached 116 Stratton, Abigail A 26.67  26.98 q
Unattached SO8 Messinger, Kensley K 26.79  26.55 q
Unattached SO10 Brown, Emma E 27.07  26.60 q
Unattached SO11 Caliendo, Ava 27.09  27.56 q

Unattached SR13 Dunham, Maggie M 27.19  27.04 q
Unattached14 Taylor, Addison K 27.20  27.06 q
Unattached16 Davenport, Jessica R 27.35  26.79 q
Unattached20 Reynolds, Kiley D 27.88  NT
Unattached23 Zhang, Christina X 27.98  27.37
Unattached 11--- Barber, Kylie DQ  25.41

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 111 Page, Afton O 1:01.53  1:03.84

1:01.53 (33.39)28.14

Unattached SR3 Rigby, Hailey M 1:03.26  1:03.47
1:03.26 (33.92)29.34

Unattached4 Corry, Rylie C 1:04.75  1:03.53
1:04.75 (35.10)29.65

Unattached JR8 Mecham, Jacey 1:07.96  1:05.66
1:07.96 (36.84)31.12

B - Final
Unattached FR9 Leonard, Malacha M 1:06.94  1:08.02

1:06.94 (34.92)32.02

Unattached FR13 Roberts, Ava R 1:08.19  1:08.56
1:08.19 (36.22)31.97
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2021 UT 4A Womens OBS - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021

Results

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached SR2 Rigby, Hailey M 1:03.47  1:04.36 q

1:03.47 (34.21)29.26

Unattached3 Corry, Rylie C 1:03.53  1:03.17 q
1:03.53 (34.76)28.77

Unattached 114 Page, Afton O 1:03.84  1:01.24 q
1:03.84 (35.00)28.84

Unattached JR5 Mecham, Jacey 1:05.66  1:04.58 q
1:05.66 (34.75)30.91

Unattached FR12 Leonard, Malacha M 1:08.02  1:07.79 q
1:08.02 (35.99)32.03

Unattached FR14 Roberts, Ava R 1:08.56  1:08.39 q
1:08.56 (36.73)31.83

Unattached19 Zhang, Christina X 1:10.74  1:10.71
1:10.74 (38.26)32.48

Unattached 921 Zhang, Lia 1:12.36  1:12.41
1:12.36 (38.67)33.69

Unattached JR23 Christensen, Kennedy J 1:14.61  1:11.82
1:14.61 (39.98)34.63

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached JR1 Eubanks, Carly M 54.26  54.57

54.26 (28.03)26.23

Unattached3 Taylor, Addison K 57.08  58.72
57.08 (28.88)28.20

Unattached SO5 Hansen, Mackenzie G 1:00.12  58.87
1:00.12 (31.52)28.60

Unattached 11--- Barber, Kylie DQ  53.97
DQ (27.02)26.07

B - Final
Unattached SR9 Erickson, Abbey D 59.22  59.45

59.22 (30.34)28.88

Unattached JR12 Daley, Adrina T 1:00.37  59.40
1:00.37 (31.55)28.82

Unattached14 Davenport, Jessica R 1:00.51  1:00.80
1:00.51 (31.22)29.29

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 111 Barber, Kylie 53.97  53.45 q

53.97 (27.96)26.01

Unattached JR2 Eubanks, Carly M 54.57  54.65 q
54.57 (27.92)26.65

Unattached SO4 Brown, Emma E 57.92  NT q
Unattached SO5 Powell, Navie 58.16  NT q
Unattached 116 Stratton, Abigail A 58.58  NT q
Unattached7 Taylor, Addison K 58.72  59.41 q

58.72 (29.78)28.94

Unattached SO9 Hansen, Mackenzie G 58.87  1:01.79 q
58.87 (30.90)27.97
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached SO10 Olsen, Sarah E 59.22  NT q

Unattached JR13 Daley, Adrina T 59.40  58.89 q
59.40 (30.97)28.43

Unattached SR14 Erickson, Abbey D 59.45  58.94 q
59.45 (30.80)28.65

Unattached17 Davenport, Jessica R 1:00.80  58.46
1:00.80 (31.70)29.10

Unattached 1119 Child, Kennedy 1:01.29  NT
Unattached24 Zhang, Christina X 1:02.27  NT
Unattached JR26 Johnson, Elise H 1:02.52  1:03.31

1:02.52 (32.75)29.77

Unattached SR--- Dunham, Maggie M DQ  1:00.84
DQ (32.01)29.41

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached1 Coats, Kaylee R 5:28.11  5:27.13

2:06.83 (33.11)1:33.72 (32.95)1:00.77 (31.84)28.93

4:22.51 (34.38)3:48.13 (33.98)3:14.15 (33.72)2:40.43 (33.60)

4:55.79 (33.28) 5:28.11 (32.32)

Unattached JR2 Legler, Ellie M 5:32.55  5:33.25
2:10.69 (34.10)1:36.59 (33.37)1:03.22 (33.04)30.18

4:27.05 (34.37)3:52.68 (34.09)3:18.59 (33.95)2:44.64 (33.95)

5:00.90 (33.85) 5:32.55 (31.65)

Unattached 113 Jenkins, Olivia H 5:32.91  5:40.05
2:11.82 (34.40)1:37.42 (34.31)1:03.11 (33.16)29.95

4:27.97 (33.92)3:54.05 (33.82)3:20.23 (34.18)2:46.05 (34.23)

5:01.55 (33.58) 5:32.91 (31.36)

Unattached SR4 Hansen, Mykela M 5:40.57  5:36.09
2:12.08 (34.60)1:37.48 (34.32)1:03.16 (33.47)29.69

4:33.51 (35.51)3:58.00 (35.36)3:22.64 (35.40)2:47.24 (35.16)

5:07.72 (34.21) 5:40.57 (32.85)

Unattached SO5 Olsen, Sarah E 5:42.58  5:34.84
2:11.48 (34.36)1:37.12 (34.15)1:02.97 (32.80)30.17

4:32.88 (36.40)3:56.48 (35.63)3:20.85 (34.81)2:46.04 (34.56)

5:08.48 (35.60) 5:42.58 (34.10)

Unattached JR6 Bassett, Lauren T 5:44.98  5:46.58
2:14.71 (35.93)1:38.78 (34.74)1:04.04 (33.78)30.26

4:36.22 (34.74)4:01.48 (35.37)3:26.11 (35.63)2:50.48 (35.77)

5:11.38 (35.16) 5:44.98 (33.60)

Unattached SO7 Brown, Emma E 5:48.93  5:51.11
2:16.12 (36.11)1:40.01 (35.98)1:04.03 (34.28)29.75

4:40.69 (35.75)4:04.94 (36.04)3:28.90 (36.51)2:52.39 (36.27)

5:15.64 (34.95) 5:48.93 (33.29)

Unattached FR8 Henry, Madison L 5:49.06  5:47.27
2:16.75 (35.52)1:41.23 (35.84)1:05.39 (34.74)30.65

4:40.83 (36.01)4:04.82 (36.07)3:28.75 (35.81)2:52.94 (36.19)

5:15.98 (35.15) 5:49.06 (33.08)

B - Final
Unattached 109 Leishman, Emilee 5:50.99  5:52.97

2:19.92 (36.02)1:43.90 (35.83)1:08.07 (35.21)32.86

4:45.14 (35.60)4:09.54 (36.29)3:33.25 (36.54)2:56.71 (36.79)

5:19.21 (34.07) 5:50.99 (31.78)
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B - Final ...   (Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Unattached 1111 Child, Kennedy 5:52.31  5:53.87
2:19.62 (36.10)1:43.52 (34.99)1:08.53 (35.56)32.97

4:45.16 (35.77)4:09.39 (36.64)3:32.75 (36.51)2:56.24 (36.62)

5:19.22 (34.06) 5:52.31 (33.09)

Unattached FR12 Rigby, Laura R 5:53.79  6:00.50
2:19.98 (36.06)1:43.92 (35.19)1:08.73 (35.28)33.45

4:44.42 (36.04)4:08.38 (36.35)3:32.03 (35.98)2:56.05 (36.07)

5:19.90 (35.48) 5:53.79 (33.89)

Unattached SO16 Dye, Britteny M 6:12.82  6:05.83
2:24.95 (38.02)1:46.93 (37.24)1:09.69 (36.52)33.17

4:58.75 (38.22)4:20.53 (38.69)3:41.84 (38.84)3:03.00 (38.05)

5:37.36 (38.61) 6:12.82 (35.46)

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached1 Coats, Kaylee R 5:27.13  5:28.24 q

2:07.04 (33.56)1:33.48 (32.68)1:00.80 (32.11)28.69

4:22.40 (34.10)3:48.30 (33.76)3:14.54 (33.67)2:40.87 (33.83)

4:55.54 (33.14) 5:27.13 (31.59)

Unattached JR2 Legler, Ellie M 5:33.25  5:45.75 q
2:11.10 (34.04)1:37.06 (33.90)1:03.16 (32.71)30.45

4:27.76 (34.24)3:53.52 (34.27)3:19.25 (33.95)2:45.30 (34.20)

5:01.45 (33.69) 5:33.25 (31.80)

Unattached SO3 Olsen, Sarah E 5:34.84  5:34.81 q
2:10.90 (34.43)1:36.47 (34.16)1:02.31 (32.85)29.46

4:28.22 (34.24)3:53.98 (34.57)3:19.41 (34.02)2:45.39 (34.49)

5:02.35 (34.13) 5:34.84 (32.49)

Unattached SR4 Hansen, Mykela M 5:36.09  5:27.85 q
2:11.69 (34.39)1:37.30 (34.35)1:02.95 (33.32)29.63

4:29.54 (34.41)3:55.13 (34.49)3:20.64 (34.47)2:46.17 (34.48)

5:03.47 (33.93) 5:36.09 (32.62)

Unattached 115 Jenkins, Olivia H 5:40.05  5:28.93 q
2:12.03 (34.75)1:37.28 (34.28)1:03.00 (33.21)29.79

4:31.77 (35.10)3:56.67 (35.06)3:21.61 (34.77)2:46.84 (34.81)

5:06.60 (34.83) 5:40.05 (33.45)

Unattached JR6 Bassett, Lauren T 5:46.58  5:42.23 q
2:15.76 (35.82)1:39.94 (35.52)1:04.42 (34.17)30.25

4:38.70 (35.28)4:03.42 (35.83)3:27.59 (36.02)2:51.57 (35.81)

5:13.50 (34.80) 5:46.58 (33.08)

Unattached FR7 Henry, Madison L 5:47.27  5:46.33 q
2:15.47 (35.67)1:39.80 (34.86)1:04.94 (33.84)31.10

4:38.92 (36.34)4:02.58 (35.42)3:27.16 (35.96)2:51.20 (35.73)

5:13.85 (34.93) 5:47.27 (33.42)

Unattached SO8 Brown, Emma E 5:51.11  5:44.54 q
2:15.11 (36.14)1:38.97 (35.51)1:03.46 (33.78)29.68

4:40.09 (36.24)4:03.85 (36.18)3:27.67 (36.40)2:51.27 (36.16)

5:15.84 (35.75) 5:51.11 (35.27)

Unattached 109 Leishman, Emilee 5:52.97  5:54.30 q
2:19.73 (36.22)1:43.51 (35.62)1:07.89 (35.51)32.38

4:44.15 (35.98)4:08.17 (36.23)3:31.94 (36.56)2:55.38 (35.65)

5:19.40 (35.25) 5:52.97 (33.57)
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached 1110 Child, Kennedy 5:53.87  6:01.90 q
2:20.33 (36.00)1:44.33 (36.43)1:07.90 (35.27)32.63

4:44.40 (36.02)4:08.38 (36.14)3:32.24 (35.92)2:56.32 (35.99)

5:20.03 (35.63) 5:53.87 (33.84)

Unattached FR13 Rigby, Laura R 6:00.50  5:54.08 q
2:19.35 (36.22)1:43.13 (36.25)1:06.88 (35.17)31.71

4:47.13 (38.22)4:08.91 (36.43)3:32.48 (36.34)2:56.14 (36.79)

5:24.56 (37.43) 6:00.50 (35.94)

Unattached SO16 Dye, Britteny M 6:05.83  6:25.86 q
2:21.94 (38.03)1:43.91 (36.45)1:07.46 (35.36)32.10

4:53.82 (38.32)4:15.50 (37.35)3:38.15 (38.10)3:00.05 (38.11)

5:31.57 (37.75) 6:05.83 (34.26)

Unattached SR19 Gibb, Rachel L 6:12.61  6:06.36
2:26.01 (38.10)1:47.91 (37.66)1:10.25 (37.05)33.20

4:58.91 (38.43)4:20.48 (38.04)3:42.44 (37.93)3:04.51 (38.50)

5:36.72 (37.81) 6:12.61 (35.89)

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached SR1 Romprey, Caitlin M 57.11  57.34

57.11 (29.39)27.72

Unattached 112 Page, Afton O 1:01.88  1:02.56
1:01.88 (31.82)30.06

Unattached SR3 Dean, Allison M 1:02.20  1:03.31
1:02.20 (31.33)30.87

Unattached SO4 Messinger, Kensley K 1:02.90  1:01.93
1:02.90 (32.54)30.36

Unattached SO6 Powell, Navie 1:04.73  1:05.82
1:04.73 (32.90)31.83

Unattached SO8 Hansen, Mackenzie G 1:07.36  1:06.02
1:07.36 (33.88)33.48

B - Final
Unattached SO11 Caliendo, Ava 1:07.86  1:07.98

1:07.86 (34.90)32.96

Unattached SO12 Meyerson, Ashlin N 1:08.26  1:08.73
1:08.26 (35.25)33.01

Unattached SR--- Erickson, Abbey D DQ  1:06.56
DQ (36.25)33.49

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached SR1 Romprey, Caitlin M 57.34  57.69 q

57.34 (29.48)27.86

Unattached SO2 Messinger, Kensley K 1:01.93  59.79 q
1:01.93 (32.17)29.76

Unattached 113 Page, Afton O 1:02.56  1:01.55 q
1:02.56 (32.07)30.49

Unattached SR4 Dean, Allison M 1:03.31  1:01.70 q
1:03.31 (32.17)31.14

Unattached SO6 Powell, Navie 1:05.82  1:05.33 q
1:05.82 (33.99)31.83
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2021 UT 4A Womens OBS - 2/12/2021 to 2/13/2021

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached SO7 Hansen, Mackenzie G 1:06.02  1:07.20 q
1:06.02 (33.31)32.71

Unattached SR9 Erickson, Abbey D 1:06.56  1:05.37 q
1:06.56 (33.70)32.86

Unattached SO12 Caliendo, Ava 1:07.98  1:08.00 q
1:07.98 (34.89)33.09

Unattached SO14 Meyerson, Ashlin N 1:08.73  1:11.10 q
1:08.73 (35.43)33.30

Unattached FR21 Jorgensen, Ashlyn 1:11.15  1:08.16
1:11.15 (36.05)35.10

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 122 Miller, Myra E 1:10.32  1:10.17

1:10.32 (37.31)33.01

Unattached3 Huebner, Mia C 1:10.35  1:10.95
1:10.35 (37.59)32.76

Unattached SO4 Schwartz, Allie R 1:11.30  1:11.34
1:11.30 (37.49)33.81

Unattached5 Reynolds, Kiley D 1:11.47  1:10.99
1:11.47 (37.75)33.72

Unattached SR6 Messinger, Kyleigh S 1:12.37  1:12.11
1:12.37 (38.61)33.76

B - Final
Unattached FR9 Roberts, Ava R 1:12.95  1:13.50

1:12.95 (38.03)34.92

Unattached SR12 Carlson, Alexandra 1:15.95  1:15.39
1:15.95 (41.00)34.95

Unattached JR--- Andelin, Lucy DQ  1:15.00
DQ (38.65)35.74

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 122 Miller, Myra E 1:10.17  1:11.95 q

1:10.17 (37.64)32.53

Unattached3 Huebner, Mia C 1:10.95  1:10.87 q
1:10.95 (37.81)33.14

Unattached4 Reynolds, Kiley D 1:10.99  1:10.80 q
1:10.99 (37.80)33.19

Unattached SO5 Schwartz, Allie R 1:11.34  1:10.80 q
1:11.34 (37.56)33.78

Unattached SR6 Messinger, Kyleigh S 1:12.11  1:10.78 q
1:12.11 (37.54)34.57

Unattached FR10 Roberts, Ava R 1:13.50  1:15.62 q
1:13.50 (38.05)35.45

Unattached JR12 Andelin, Lucy 1:15.00  1:16.97 q
1:15.00 (39.24)35.76

Unattached SR13 Carlson, Alexandra 1:15.39  1:17.43 q
1:15.39 (40.74)34.65

Unattached 1117 Isom, Hannah M 1:17.92  1:18.10
1:17.92 (41.69)36.23


